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Practice
21.3

Write each mixed number as a decimal.

3. 3 �1
1
0� 4. 4 �1

7
0
8
0� 5. 2 �1

2
0� 6. 6 �1,

8
0
9
00� 7. 5 �1

9
0
9
0�

Write each decimal in words.

8. 0.743 9. 5.082 10. 6.99

1. 2.

Mixed Numbers and Decimals
Write a mixed number and a decimal to describe
the shaded part.

3.1

five and
eighty-two
thousandths

six and
ninety-nine
hundredths

4.78 2.2 6.089 5.99

2 �
1
1
0
8
0

�; 2.18 4 �
1
3
0
�; 4.3

seven hundred
forty-three
thousandths

Test Prep

11. Amy opened 3 boxes of holiday
ornaments. Each box contained 100
ornaments. One box of ornaments plus
23 of the ornaments in another box
were broken. Which decimal represents
the number of broken ornaments?

A 12.3 C 1.023

B 1.23 D 0.123

12. Write 3.602 in expanded form.

B

3 � 0.6 � 0.002
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